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AS 4054.310 - Cable stripper

For stripping cables and conductors. Self-adjusting, with ergonomically styled handle,
replaceable insulation stripping blade.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits

Color
Note on Model No.:

Dimensions

AWG

For cross section
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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AS 4054.310

For stripping cables and conductors. Self-adjusting, with
ergonomically styled handle, replaceable insulation stripping blade.

Flexible end stop for the insulation stripping length

Practical integrated wire cutter

Automatic adjustment mechanisms for a wide range of insulations
and conductor diameters

Dies compatible with all stripper types, can be easily replaced
Two-component handle with anti-slip soft zone

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Also suitable for rubber and silicone insulation

Width: 20 mm
Height: 90 mm
Length: 191 mm

28-12
0.1-4 mm?
1 pc(s).
0.17 kg
0.18 kg
82032000
EC002109
EC002109
21043706

Stripping tool 0.1 - 4 mm?



