

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4054.310

Cable stripper

State: 2026-04-17 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://www.rittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4054.310 - Cable stripper

For stripping cables and conductors. Self-adjusting, with ergonomically styled handle, replaceable insulation stripping blade.

Features

Model No.	AS 4054.310
Product description	For stripping cables and conductors. Self-adjusting, with ergonomically styled handle, replaceable insulation stripping blade.
Benefits	Flexible end stop for the insulation stripping length Practical integrated wire cutter Automatic adjustment mechanisms for a wide range of insulations and conductor diameters Dies compatible with all stripper types, can be easily replaced Two-component handle with anti-slip soft zone
Color	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Note on Model No.:	Also suitable for rubber and silicone insulation
Dimensions	Width: 20 mm Height: 90 mm Length: 191 mm
AWG	28 - 12
For cross section	0.1 - 4 mm ²
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.17 kg
Gross weight	0.18 kg
Customs tariff number	82032000
ETIM 9	EC002109
ETIM 8	EC002109
ECLASS 8.0	21043706
Product description	Stripping tool 0.1 - 4 mm ²